
TENANTS
SUITE TENANT    SIZE
100
105
110
115
120
125
130
-
150
155
160
165
170
OUTPARCEL

TOTAL

Fresh O� The Grill
Domino’s Pizza
Noa Nail Spa
Postal Annex
Salt Suite (Future Availability)
Subway
Firefold Tech & Repair
Harris Teeter
SGA Dental Partners
Ritz Cleaners
Red Dragon
Great Clips
Johnny Brusco’s
Available 

1,360 SF
1,330 SF
1,275 SF
1,294 SF
1,355 SF
1,510 SF
2,638 SF

48,824 SF
1,550 SF

525 SF
1,375 SF
1,295 SF
2,730 SF
2,225 SF

 
67,061 SF

N

OWNED BY
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OWNED BY
OTHERS

OWNED BY
OTHERS

OUTPARCEL
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Cannon Crossroads
Concord, NC


