

	TENANT	\$	
	SUITE	TENANT	SIZE
	100	Fresh Off The Grill	1,360 SF
	105	Domino's Pizza	1,330 SF
	110	Noa Nail Spa	1,275 SF
	115 120	Postal Annex Salt Suite (Future Availabil	1,294 SF
	120	Salt Sulte (Future Availabil Subway	ity) 1,355 SF 1,510 SF
	130	Firefold Tech & Repair	2,638 SF
	-	Harris Teeter	48,824 SF
	150	SGA Dental Partners	1,550 SF
	155	<b>Ritz Cleaners</b>	525 SF
TITIA	160	Red Dragon	1,375 SF
	165	Great Clips	1,295 SF
	170	Johnny Brusco's	2,730 SF
	OUTPARCEL	Available	<b>2,225</b> SF
	Total		67,061 SF
0			
8 e			
	TRUIST HH OWNED BY OTHERS		
POPLART	ENT RD.		
			ECHO REALTY